Name

Merrithew, Quinn

Vogel Harrison, Josie
Merrithew, Ari

Nowak, Adriana Quimis
Kotsupalova, Viktoria
Erb, Hailey

Mckinley, Thea

Senechal, Jaxon
Thomas, Carson Edward
Rideout, Wolfgang
Cheney, Owen
Taylor, William
Corman, Maxime
Corman, Luc
Samis, Everett
Smith, Gavin
Brandt, Turner
Cheney, Willem

Gerbrandt, Esther
Cyr, Ella

Samis, Wyatt

Rideout, Frank

Leblanc, Xavier Samuel

Vienneau, Charlie

Folmer, Thomas Catherine Gabrielle
Doran, John

Bedford, Riiko
Rideout, Alexis
Samis, Ashlee

Dean, Ryan

Pairier, Kai

Stewart, Gregory Harrison
Mills, Payton
Merrithew, Josh
Samis, Adam
Maclntosh, Brendan
White, Matt
Gerbrandt, Marshall
Whelan, John

Playfair, Kieran James
Cote, Joel

Blanchard, Sebastien
Pelletier, Guillaume
Cheney, Owen
Tulkens, Tristen Peter
Smith, Charles
Blackwell, Alex

Reath, Caleb
Ferguson, Zachary
Pope, Randy Calvin Joseph
Kotsupalov, Pavel
Alagic, Faruk
Croucher, Dayne

Gehrig, Michiko

Shay, Philip- Edouard
Crowell, Chris
Laprairie, Derek
MacDonald, Kurt
Reentovich, Ben
Harrison, Philip Murray

Category

Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)

Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)
Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)

Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)

Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)
Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)

Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)

Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Masters (born 1980 or before)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)
Senior (born 2009 - 1981)

Masters (born 1980 or before)

Masters (born 1980 or before)
Masters (born 1980 or before)
Masters (born 1980 or before)
Masters (born 1980 or before)
Masters (born 1980 or before)
Masters (born 1980 or before)

Male/Female/Non-Binary
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Score

830
802
556
250
160
511

42

1247
1071
861
753
603
520
502
495
370

660
631

1211
1112
1031
976
676

1261
760
755

1618
1521
1503
1493
1460
1167
1046
1045
960
950
920
910
906
860
753
747
745
685
590
575
570
560

1075

1438
1393
1381
1087
888
780



