Name	Category	Male/Female/Non-Binary	Score
Merrithew, Quinn	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	830
Vogel Harrison, Josie	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Female	802
Merrithew, Ari	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	556
Nowak, Adriana Quimis	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	250
Kotsupalova, Viktoria	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	160
Erb, Hailey	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	511
Mckinley, Thea	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Female	42
Senechal, Jaxon	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	1247
Thomas, Carson Edward	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	1071
Rideout, Wolfgang	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	861
Cheney, Owen	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	753
Taylor, William	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	603
Corman, Maxime	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	520
Corman, Luc	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	502
Samis, Everett	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	495
Smith, Gavin	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	370
Brandt, Turner	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	
Cheney, Willem	Youth (U13 born 2014 or later)	Male	
Corbrandt Eather	Vouth (1147 2010 - 2042)	Eamala	000
Gerbrandt, Esther	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Female	660
Cyr, Ella	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Female	631
Samis, Wyatt	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	1211
Rideout, Frank	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	1112
Leblanc, Xavier Samuel	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	1031
Vienneau, Charlie	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	976
Folmer, Thomas Catherine Gabrielle	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	676
Doran, John	Youth (U17 2010 - 2013)	Male	625
Bedford, Riiko	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Female	1261
Rideout, Alexis	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Female	760
Samis, Ashlee	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Female	755
Dean, Ryan	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	1618
Pairier, Kai	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	1521
Stewart, Gregory Harrison	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	1503
Mills, Payton	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	1493
Merrithew, Josh	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	1460
Samis, Adam	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	1167
MacIntosh, Brendan	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	1046
White, Matt	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	1045
	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	960
Gerbrandt, Marshall Whelan, John	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	950
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Senior (born 2009 - 1981) Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	920
Playfair, Kieran James	, ,		910
Cote, Joel	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	
Blanchard, Sebastien	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	906
Pelletier, Guillaume	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	860
Cheney, Owen	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	753
Tulkens, Tristen Peter	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	747
Smith, Charles	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	745
Blackwell, Alex	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	male	685
Reath, Caleb	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	590
Ferguson, Zachary	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	575
Pope, Randy Calvin Joseph	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	570
Kotsupalov, Pavel	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)	Male	560
Alagic, Faruk	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)		
Croucher, Dayne	Senior (born 2009 - 1981)		
Gehrig, Michiko	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Female	1075
Shay, Philip- Edouard	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	1438
Crowell, Chris	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	1393
Laprairie, Derek	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	1381
MacDonald, Kurt	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	1087
Reentovich, Ben	Masters (born 1980 or before)	Male	888